to the same terms noted herein, by providing the Contractor with sixty (60) days written notice of
the Government’s election to renew.

3. COMPENSATION

The Government, in consideration of the satisfactory performance of the services described in
Addendum I (Scope of Services), agrees to pay Contractor a sum not to exceed One Hundred

Ten Thousand, Four Hundred and 00/100 Dollars ($110,400.00) in accordance with the
provisions set forth in Addendum II (Compensation) attached hereto and made a part of this
contract.

4. TRAVEL EXPENSES

Inclusive of the compensation for services as specified in Paragraph 3 (Compensation) above, the
Government agrees to pay documented transportation, subsistence, lodging and other travel